
LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR 
ADMISSION TO CLASS I FOR THE AY 25-26 UNDER RTE 

1 
Lot No Appllcation Submission Code 

( 

10 

11 

12 

13 

CATEGORY 

LIST -1 
DATE OF ADMISSION - 26.3.2025 AT 9:00 AM 

252940447922166889 

252942890142689125 

252541386222348190 

|252536331641/51268 

25 

252535475281732763 

25254244S602618280 

252539726042166928 

252542974822696625 

252541557622425263 

30 

252537571541830721 

252543979702856029 

14 |252542254662599759 

252545140742977544 

15 |252541138422267386 

16 |252543149162778052 

|252343581142938291 

18 252544151722866804 

19 252539930742091487 
20 252543067322705326 

21 252544354642882043 

27 252539947022093197 

40 

23 252541416702795245 

24 |252539312442429885 

26 252544126602864662 

252539165682006788 

27 252544941742959806 

28 252542296602689489 

29 252541931142516475 

252540105742158684 

31 252537352581824064 

32 252543669322798386 

33 252536238181749614 
34 |252543651002791761 
3 252541032442255678 
36 252535522621734344 

37 252537536802092312 
38 |252538768481989154 

39 252543314222815434 

|252541455962368154 

First Name 

ADMISSION I/C 

RIGVED P PRATHYUSH 
SRIYAN RAHUL 
SREEVASTHAV P 

AYISHA M 
VISWAJITH V 

ASWINI S 
SREESHAS 

|DURGA OP 
ANIKHA S 

|AMEYA P 
|AARADHYA K 

HARSHITH S 

NEERAJ PR 
RUDVIJ CR 

HAYA AFRA BY 

RATHUL VINODKUMAR 

ISHIKA MANOJ 

|ADITHYA 
|VAISHNAV G MANI 

SAMSKRITHI K 
KRITHIKP 

SAYAK SURYA A 

SREEDHEYA P 

RISHIKA RATHEESH 
VASU DEV PS 

ATHARVS 
GAYANA RAHUL 

NANDANA KRISHNA K 

LIAM DEEPAK 

MUHAMMAD ANASAB 
AARDHRAV KR 

AUSTIN SAM SMERIL 
DAKSHAK 
DEVIKA MENON S 
ISHA MIRZA O S 

MANASVI M 

ADHVIKA M 

|AVINAYA R 

IMRAN MOHAMMED YUSUF N. 

AVANI D 

Parents are requested to report the vidyalaya on 26-3-2025 at 
9 am along with the child. If you do not report to the vidyalaya 
on 26.03.25 before 3 pm, your right to admission will be 
forfeited and seats will be released to the wait listed 
candidates. 

PRIGIPAL 

17 |252544246762874211 
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